



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 572/2022 & I.As. 15074/2022, 20337/2022, 22151/2022.

NEETA KAUSHAL

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sunil Mittal, Sr. Adv. with Ms.
Seema Seth, Advocate.

versus

ASHOK VASHISHT & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Akhil Saini, Advocate for D-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

19.04.2023

At joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list on
07.08.2023.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

APRIL 19, 2023

'Bhupi'