



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 572/2022 & I.A. 15074/2022, I.A. 11035/2025, I.A.
24957/2025, I.A. 11226/2026
NEETA KAUSHALPlaintiff

Through: Ms.Seema Seth, Ms. Muskaan
Deswal, Ms. Kashish Jain and Mr.
Sourav Kumar Advocates

versus

ASHOK VASHISHT & ORS.Defendants
Through: Mr. R.K Sharma, Mr.Vishal Sharma,
Mr. Shivam Dubey, Ms. Priyanka
Pati, Mr. Abhishek Sharma,
Advocates for D-3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
27.04.2026

%

1. List I.A. 11226/2026, which is an application filed for bringing on record the LR's of the deceased Plaintiff on record, before the Ld. Joint Registrar on 09.07.2026.
2. List before Court on 17.09.2026.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 27, 2026
S. Zakir